Population 35,
Median Household Income $42,500

Source: UF BEBR, U.S. Census Quick Facts
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PLANNING BOARD SCHEDULE CITY COMMISSION MEETINGS

Third Wednesday of each month First and Third Monday of each month

Start time 5:00 pm Start time 7:00 pm

City Commission Chambers City Commission Chambers
120 S. Florida Avenue 120 S. Florida Avenue
DelLand, FL 32720 DelLand, FL 32720

CITY COMMISSION

Bob Apgar, Mayor of City of DeLand

386-804-6170
apgarr@deland.org

Jessica Davis, City Commissioner, Seat Three

386-675-5071
davisj@deland.org

386-624-1086
cloudmanc@deland.org

B

k’

3/ Charles Paiva, Vice-Mayor

& 386-738-9690

/ paivac@deland.org

386-473-3411
reidk@deland.org

CITY STAFF

Michael Pleus, City Manager
386-626-7107
pleusm@deland.org

Chris Cloudman, City Commissioner, Seat Four

Kevin Reid, City Commissioner, Seat Five

Rick Werbiskis, Community Development Director

Mike Holmes, Planning Director

386-626-7135
holmesm@deland.org

Nick Conte, Economic Development Manager

386-626-7021

386-626-7024
werbiskisr@deland.org

conten@deland.org

Land Development Regulations

deland.org/resources/land-development-
regulations-adopted-changes

Maintaining this
information is
sponsored by

www.zevcohen.com/

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Searchable Development Projects
& Online Permitting Portal

aca-prod.accela.com/deland/

OpenCounter

Deland’s Online Destination for

Development Guidance

%, permits.deland.org %&

Check Permitting, Zoning and Land Use Information

deland.org/resources/delands-online-
destination-for-development-guidance

Zoning Maps

XN

deland.org/resources/city-of-deland-maps

Planning Division Forms

deland.org/resources/
planning-applications-schedules-fees
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